
How do I find a Covenant 
spiritual director in my area? 

The following individuals are available to talk with you 
and connect you with a spiritual director in your area.  
A map of regional conferences can be found on the 
Covenant website at CovChurch.org/conferences. 
 

ECC of Alaska Northwest Conference 

Helen Cepero Judy Peterson 

907-602-5915 651-325-7155 

hhcepero@gmail.com judyp@excelcov.org 

 

ECC of Canada Pacific Northwest 

Randall Friesen Conference 

780-352-2721 Don Robinson 

randallfriesen@gmail.com 425-985-5964 

 don@pacnwc.org 

Central Conference 

Renee Roeschley Pacific Southwest 

773-319-2510 Conference 

renee.roeschley@gmail.com Jim Gaderlund 

 650-996-3224 

East Coast Conference jgaderlund@me.com 

Dennis Anderson 

860-653-3800 Southeast Conference 

dvanderson@aol.com Jeannie Cheuvront 

 404-855-1981 

Great Lakes Conference youthbear@gmail.com 

Jennifer Andersson 

jenniferSandersson International 

    @gmail.com Janice Kelly 

 tom-janice.kelly 

Midwest Conference     @covchurch.org 

Tim Musslewhite 

970-302-5402 

tim@flightpathcoaching.com 

 

 

Spiritual direction is a  

Make and Deepen Disciples ministry of the ECC. 

For more information, call 773-784-3000. 

mailto:hhcepero@gmail.com
mailto:judyp@excelcov.org
mailto:randallfriesen@gmail.com
mailto:don@pacnwc.org
mailto:renee.roeschley@gmail.com
mailto:jgaderlund@me.com
mailto:dvanderson@aol.com
mailto:youthbear@gmail.com
mailto:tim@flightpathcoaching.com

